

C. S. ONG AUTO PTE LTD

10, ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2A, #02-16 AMK AUTOPOINT, SINGAPORE 568047

TEL: 6484 1933 | FAX: 6484 1922

E-Mail: csongauto@yahoo.com.sg

To: FWD SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Att: Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FB3580X [YOUR INSURED] & SGT7277J [OUR CLIENT]
ON 21/01/2022.

ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS FOR SGT7277J

<u>QTY</u>	<u>PARTS</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	
1PC	BONNET HH	\$ 1,471.50	X
2PC	BONNET HINGE LH / RH @ \$87.40 EACH HH	\$ 174.80	X
1PC	BONNET LOCK HH	\$ 339.20	X
1PC	HEAD LAMP RH HH	\$ 4,800.80	X
1PC	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET RH HH	\$ 329.80	X
1PC	HEAD LAMP PANEL RH HH	\$ 459.10	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER HH	\$ 1,480.80	X
2PC	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @ \$172.33 EACH HH	\$ 344.66	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH HH	\$ 489.51	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP CHROME RH HH	\$ 349.10	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH RH HH	\$ 331.30	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE HH	\$ 282.20	X
1PC	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BAR HH	\$ 1,049.90	X
1PC	FRONT FENDER RH <i>Devshi</i> 911-20	\$ 2,928.00	✓
1PC	FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM RH <i>Huc</i> 102-50	\$ 342.00	✓
1PC	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH HH	\$ 428.19	X
1PC	A PILLAR RH HH	\$ 1,982.40	X
1PC	A PILLAR QUARTER GLASS MOULDING RH HH	\$ 298.10	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR RH <i>Key</i>	\$ 1,829.40	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR WINDOW MOULDING RH HH	\$ 115.36	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP RH HH	\$ 293.40	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR BLACK STICKER RH HH	\$ 84.50	X
1PC	FRONT RIM RH <i>Cut</i> 550 500-W	\$ 2,498.00	✓ SH
1PC	FRONT WHEEL BEARING & HUB ASSY RH HH	\$ 461.50	X
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH HH	\$ 1,091.30	X
1PC	FRONT LOWER ARM RH HH	\$ 681.20	X
1PC	FRONT ABSORBER RH HH	\$ 785.90	X
1PC	FRONT STABILIZER LINKAGE RH HH	\$ 176.78	X
1PC	FRONT STABILIZER BAR HH	\$ 411.60	X
1PC	STEERING RACK & PINION ASSY HH	\$ 2,901.50	X

1PC	DRIVE SHAFT RH HH	\$ 2,095.40	X
1PC	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING RH HH	\$ 1,982.40	X
1PC	SIDE MIRROR ASSY RH Cht / Dem 1055.30	\$ 2,198.41	✓
1PC	SIDE SKIRT RH rep	\$ 1,429.51	X

PARTS SUM: \$ 36,917.52

PARTS LESS 25%: \$ 9,229.38

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 27,688.14

2069.00

1551.75

LABOUR & SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

*	TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER CLIPS HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY HEAD LAMP CLIPS HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIPS HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY A PILLAR QUARTER GLASS SEALANT HH	\$ 80.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY A PILLAR QUARTER GLASS DAMPING SEAL HH	\$ 30.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY 1PC TYRE HH	\$ 500.00	X
*	TO REMOVE ALL INTERIOR UPHOLSTERLY ITEMS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 300.00	HH
*	TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS	\$ 2,000.00	600/-
*	TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 2,000.00	700/-
*	TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 300.00	40/-
*	TO RNR FRONT DOOR MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 300.00	HH
*	TO RNR FRONT WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 500.00	HH
*	TO RNR FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 400.00	HH
*	TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS	\$ 200.00	HH
*	TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & CONTROL UNITS. RESET ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY DEFAULT SETTINGS	\$ 300.00	HH
*	TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZE WHEEL ALIGNMENT TEST	\$ 120.00	60/-

LABOUR & S/N TOTAL: \$ 7,230.00

GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS (NON-INCLUSIVE OF 7% GST): \$ 34,918.14

25/01/2022 e

HA Anthony

2/5/2022

3451.75

3451.75

4/52700/-

4 days

LKK And

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: